OpurrHabHBIE HOMEpPA 3a4acTen

CHRYSLER 05103556AA

CHRYSLER 05103790AA
MERCEDES-BENZ 002 420 41 20
MERCEDES-BENZ 002 420 41 20 67
MERCEDES-BENZ 003 420 17 20

MERCEDES-BENZ 0054208620

MERCEDES-BENZ 902 421 01 10

VAG 2D0.698.151B
VAG 2D0.698.151C
VW 2D0.698.151B

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb IPUMEHUMA

Mopenb / [Buratenb

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas
yacTtb (903) / 314

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas
yacTtb (903) / 314 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3-t c 6opToBOIA nnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas
yacTtb (903) / 316 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas
yacTtb (903) / 316 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3-t aBTo6yc (903) / 314 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3-t dyproH (903) / 314 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBoit
nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vyactb (906) / 411 CDI (906.153, 906.155,
906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBOi1
nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vyactb (906) / 411 CDI (906.153, 906.155,
906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBoi1
nnatdopmoli/xogoBas yactb (906) / 415 CDI (906.153, 906.155,
906.253, 906.255)

log
BbInycka

02.1995 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

06.2009 - go
H.B.

06.2009 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

MoLHocTb

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.984

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.984

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.984

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.984

80 KB - 109 Jic / OM
646.985

80 KB - 109 Jic / OM
646.985

110 Ke - 150 Jic /
OM 646.990

Tonnuneo

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN

ABuUratenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb



MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vactb (906) / 415 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas yactb (906) / 415 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vactb (906) / 415 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vactb (906) / 418 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vyactb (906) / 418 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vactb (906) / 418 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vyactb (906) / 418 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBoi

nnatdopmoli/xonoBas vyactb (906) / 418 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBo

nnatdopmoli/xogoBas vactb (906) / 418 CDI (906.153, 906.155,

906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBOi1
nnaTtdopmoii/xogosasa vactb (906) / 424 (906.153, 906.155,
906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t c 6opToBoOi1
nnaTtdopmoii/xogosasa vactb (906) / 424 (906.153, 906.155,
906.253, 906.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t ¢dyproH (906) / 411 CDI
(906.653, 906.655, 906.657)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t ¢dyproH (906) / 411 CDI
(906.653, 906.655, 906.657)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t dyproH (906) / 416 CDI
(906.653, 906.655, 906.657)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t dyproH (906) / 416 CDI
(906.653, 906.655, 906.657)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t dyproH (906) / 419 CDI
(906.653, 906.655, 906.657)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t dyproH (906) / 419 CDI
(906.653, 906.655, 906.657)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t dyproH (906) / 424 (906.655,

906.657, 906.653)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4,6-t dyproH (906) / 424 (906.655,

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2009 - go
H.B.

06.2009 - go
H.B.

03.2009 - go
H.B.

03.2009 - go
H.B.

03.2009 - go
H.B.

03.2009 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go
H.B.

06.2006 - go

110 Ke - 150 Jic /
OM 646.989

110 Ke - 150 Jlic /
OM 646.990

110 Ke - 150 Jic /
OM 646.989

135 Ke - 184 Jic /
OM 642.992

135 Ke - 184 Jic /
OM 642.896

135 Ke - 184 Jic /
OM 642.993

135 Ke - 184 Jic /
OM 642.992

135 Ke - 184 Jic /
OM 642.896

135 Ke - 184 Jic /
OM 642.993

190 KB - 258 Jlc / M
272.979

190 KB - 258 Jlc / M
272.979

80 Ks - 109 Jic / OM
646.985

80 Ks - 109 Jic / OM
646.985

120 KB - 163 Jic /
OM 651.957

120 KB - 163 Jic /
OM 651.957

140 Ke - 190 Jic /
OM 642.992

140 Ke - 190 Jic /
OM 642.992

190 KB - 258 Jlc / M
272.979

190 KB - 258 Jlc / M

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN



906.657, 906.653)

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 408 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 408 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 408 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 408 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yactb (904) /410D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yactb (904) / 410D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 410 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 410 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 411 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 411 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t ¢ 60pToBOiA
yacTb (904) / 411 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t ¢ 60pToBOiA
yacTb (904) / 411 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBO#t
yacTb (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBO#t
yacTb (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yactb (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yactb (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBoO#t
yacTb (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBoO#t
yacTb (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBoOi#t
yacTb (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBoO#t
yacTb (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOM
yacTtb (904) / 413 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBO#t

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

nnatdopmon/xonosas

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -

272.979

60 KB - 82 Jlc / OM
611.987

60 KB - 82 Jlc / OM
611.987

58 K - 79 Jlc / OM
601.943

58 K - 79 Jlc / OM
601.943

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

80 KB - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

80 KB - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

80 Ks - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

80 Ks - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

85 Ks - 115 Jic / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

85 Ks - 115 Jlc / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

85 Ks - 115 Jic / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

85 Ks - 115 Jic / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM

ABuUraTtenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb



yacTb (904) / 413 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTtb (904) / 413 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yactb (904) / 413 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTb (904) / 414

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTb (904) / 414

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTtb (904) / 414 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTtb (904) / 414 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTtb (904) / 416 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTtb (904) / 416 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTtb (904) / 416 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t c 6opToBOIA NnaTdopmoii/xoaoBas

yacTtb (904) / 416 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTo6yc (904) / 408 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTo6yc (904) / 408 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 411 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 411 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 413 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 413 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 414

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 414

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 416 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t aBTobyc (904) / 416 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 408 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 408 CDI

05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -

611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

60 KB - 82 Jlc / OM
611.987

60 KB - 82 Jlc / OM
611.987

80 KB - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

80 Ks - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

60 KB - 82 Jlc / OM
611.987

60 KB - 82 Jlc / OM

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb



MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 408 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yprot (904) / 408 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyprot (904) / 410 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yprot (904) / 410 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 410 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 410 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 411 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 411 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 411 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 411 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyprot (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyprot (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yprot (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyprot (904) / 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 413 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 413 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 413 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 413 CDI 4x4

05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -

611.987

58 Ks - 79 Jlc / OM
601.943

58 Ke - 79 Jlc / OM
601.943

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

75 KB - 102 Jic / OM
602.980

80 Ks - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

80 Ks - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

80 KB - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

80 KB - 109 Jic / OM
611.981

85 Ks - 115 Jlc / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

85 Ks - 115 Jic / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

85 Ks - 115 Jlc / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

85 Ks - 115 Jic / OM
602.980

90 KB - 122 Jlc / OM
602.980

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM
611.981

95 KB - 129 Jic / OM

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb



MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 414

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 414

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 414 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 414 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 416 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t yproH (904) / 416 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 416 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 4-t dyproH (904) / 416 CDI 4x4

VW LT

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.3

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosas vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.3

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosas vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,
2DG, / 2.5 TDI

05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

06.1996 -
07.2006

06.1996 -
07.2006

06.1996 -
08.1999

06.1996 -
08.1999

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

611.981

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

105K -143Jlc/ M
111.979

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

115 Ke - 156 Jic /
OM 612.981

105 KB - 143 Jic /
AGL

105 KB - 143 Jic /
AGL

75 KB - 102 Nic/
AHD

75 KB - 102 Jic/
AHD

66 KB - 90 Jic / APA

80 KB - 109 Jic /
ANJ

80 KB - 109 Jic /
AVR

66 KB - 90 Jic / APA

80 KB - 109 Jic /
ANJ

80 KB - 109 Jic /
AVR

61 KB - 83 Jlc / BBE

70 Ks - 95 Jlc / BBF

61 KB - 83 Jlc / BBE

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb



VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosas vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosas vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosas vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II c 6opToBor nnatdopmoin/xonosasa vacte (2DC, 2DF,

2DG, / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.3

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.3

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II ¢pyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II ¢pyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.5 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

05.2001 -
07.2006

07.1997 -
01.2002

07.1997 -
01.2002

01.1999 -
07.2006

01.1999 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

05.1996 -
07.2006

05.1996 -
07.2006

05.1996 -
08.1999

05.1996 -
08.1999

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

07.1997 -
01.2002

70 Ks - 95 Jlc / BBF

92 KB - 125 Jic /
AGK

92 KB - 125 Jic /
AGK

96 KB - 130 Jic /
ATA

96 KB - 130 Jic /
ATA

116 KB - 158 Jic /
AUH

116 Ke - 158 Jic /
BCQ

116 KB - 158 Jic /
AUH

116 Ke - 158 Jic /
BCQ

105 KB - 143 Jic /
AGL

105 KB - 143 Jic /
AGL

75 KB - 102 Nic/
AHD

75 KB -102 Jic/
AHD

66 K - 90 Jic / APA

80 KB - 109 Jic /
ANJ

80 KB - 109 Jic /
AVR

66 KB - 90 Jic / APA

80 KB - 109 Jic /
ANJ

80 KB - 109 Jic /
AVR

70 Ks - 95 Jlc / BBF

70 Ks - 95 Jlc / BBF

92 KB - 125 Jic /
AGK

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb



VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

VW LT Mk II dpyproH (2DA, 2DD, 2DH) / 2.8 TDI

07.1997 -
01.2002

01.1999 -
07.2006

01.1999 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

92 KB - 125 Jic /
AGK

96 KB - 130 Jic /
ATA

96 KB - 130 Jic /
ATA

116 KB - 158 Jic /
AUH

116 Ke - 158 Jic /
BCQ

116 KB - 158 Jic /
AUH

116 Ke - 158 Jic /
BCQ

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzsenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb






